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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0145 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 SUZ 2

0066 Brantley Hamilton Charlotte, MI 43 517 OTH 3

0537 Mya Havens Morrice, MI 34 77 HON 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0118 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 11 77/ OTH 1

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 22 2 OTH 2
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0395 Carter Snyder Leslie, MI 21 101 YAM 2

0061 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 12 18/ HON 3

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 43 616 KAW 1

0346 David Flannery Mason, MI 34 484 KAW 5

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 55 23 YAM 4

0356 Atley Mock Eaton Rapids, MI 66 183 GAS 6

0547 Kayven Lynn Holton, MI 77 112 HON 7

0157 Rylee Howell Lansing, MI 88 908 YAM 8

0440 Anthony Lovaas Lansing, MI 99 30 YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0033 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 32 17 KAW 2

0415 Madalyn Powers Fowlerville, MI 23 365 SUZ 3

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 44 313 HQV 4
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0534 Eli Ordiway Mt Pleasant, MI 11 659 KAW 1

0679 Luke Dalman Portland, MI 52 536 KTM 2

0252 Collin Woods Albion, MI 43 907 KAW 4

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 74 525 HON 3

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 35 33 KAW 7

0255 Conner Woods Albion, MI 26 506 YAM 11

0416 Chase Oberlin Rives Junction, MI 117 21 KAW 5

0253 Talon Hartle Albion, MI 88 014 YAM 8

0241 Brock Dalman Portland, MI 129 757 YAM 6

0417 Lucas Paquette New Haven, MI 1010 722 KAW 9

0429 Jack Dalman Portland, MI 911 34 KAW 10

0418 Lucas Wenzel New Baltimore, MI 1312 24 YAM 12

0345 Caden Evert Grand Ledge, MI 613 94 KAW DNF
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

0414 Collin Powers Fowlerville, MI 11 985 HQV 3

0104 Chase Taylor Montague, MI 42 396 KTM 1

0531 Jj Wemigwans Mt. Pleasant, MI 33 611 YAM 2

0394 Levi Montgomery Webberville, MI 24 65 HQV 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 11 100 HON 1
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 11 98 KTM 1

0442 Jack Croley Eaton Rapids, MI 22 407 KTM 2

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 33 99 KTM 3

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 44 23 GAS 4

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 55 759 KTM 5

0368 Kian Hahn Eaton Rapids, MI 86 980 COB 6

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 77 69 GAS 7

0419 Braxten Trevino Auburn Hills, MI 68 68 GAS 8

0363 Tucker Gould Eaton Rapids, MI 99 32 COB 9

0364 Hank Gould Eaton Rapids, MI 1010 97 KTM 10
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0402 Ryker Trudell Leslie, MI 11 247 KTM 1

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 32 87 KAW 2

0344 Preston Spicer Fowlerville, MI 23 3 KTM 4

0360 Luca Herfling Bath, MI 44 476 KTM 3

0439 Chandler Landry Mason, MI 55 69 KTM 5

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 76 313 HQV 6

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 67 114 KTM 7

0426 Brody Kalczynski Dansville, MI 88 14 KAW 9

0397 Damian Camp Eaton Rapids, MI 109 256 KAW 8

0362 Madeline Finch Plainwell, MI 910 52 KAW 10

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 11 118 KAW 1

0051 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 22 27 KTM 2

0441 Jayden Fowler Eaton Rapids, MI 33 416 KTM 3

0357 Jayden Tokarski Dansville, MI 54 363 KTM 4

0197 Charlie Charbonneau Leslie, MI 45 916 COB DNF
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 22 2 OTH 2
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 11 100 HON 1

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 22 623 YAM 2

0421 Jacob Kenny Onodaga, MI 33 8 HON 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

0445 Ryan Kanerva Dimondale, MI 21 821 SUZ 1

0428 Benny Medina Canton, MI 12 5 HON 3

0355 Dakota Lichner Saint Clair Shores, MI 33 213 KAW 2
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0442 Jack Croley Eaton Rapids, MI 21 407 KTM 1

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 12 98 KTM 2

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 33 99 KTM 3

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 54 759 KTM 5

0368 Kian Hahn Eaton Rapids, MI 75 980 COB 4

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 86 23 KTM 6

0363 Tucker Gould Eaton Rapids, MI 97 32 COB 7

0419 Braxten Trevino Auburn Hills, MI 68 68 GAS 10

0420 Ethan Truax Charlotte, MI 119 55 KTM 8

0364 Hank Gould Eaton Rapids, MI 1010 97 KTM 9

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 411 69 GAS DNF
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 11 118 KAW 1

0051 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 22 27 HON 2

0053 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 33 621 HON 3

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 54 10 KAW 4

0426 Brody Kalczynski Dansville, MI 45 45 YAM 5

0419 Braxten Trevino Auburn Hills, MI 66 x YAM 7

0443 Kamdyn Hitchcock Fowlerville, MI 87 5 HON 6

0121 Boyd Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 78 265 HON 8
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 11 623 YAM 1

0196 Caleb Vandyke Byron Center, MI 22 9 HON 2

0427 Carter Vandyke Byron Center, MI 33 231 HON 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0414 Collin Powers Fowlerville, MI 11 985 HQV 1

0401 Tyler Williams Whitmore Lake, MI 22 710 YAM 2

0347 Trevor Ickes Portland, MI 33 919 YAM 3

0417 Lucas Paquette New Haven, MI 44 722 KAW 4
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0167 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 11 712 YAM 1

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 22 21 YAM 3

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 43 263 YAM 2

0361 Colette Herfling Bath, MI 34 922 HON 4

0231 Noah Walters West Olive, MI 55 687 HON 5

0126 Kayden Seevers Kriesel Muskegon, MI 66 625 YAM 6

0425 Blake Kalczynski Dansville, MI 87 7 SUZ 7

0119 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 78 77 YAM 8

0152 Ava Ouellette Clio, MI DNSDNS 817 YAM DNS
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

0471 Jon Churchill Laingsburg, MI 11 461 HON 1

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 22 81 KAW 3

0423 Bailey Railer Parma, MI 43 7 HON 2

0358 Logan Caudill Leslie, MI 54 1 KAW 4

0120 Jeff Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 35 264 HON 6

0473 Zach Warner Jackson, MI 66 11 HON 5

0229 Devin Canney Vicksburg, MI 77 18 HON DNS
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 21 616 KAW 1

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 12 114 KTM 2

0357 Jayden Tokarski Dansville, MI 43 363 KTM 3

0439 Chandler Landry Mason, MI 34 69 KTM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 610 KTM 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 42 23 YAM 2

0346 David Flannery Mason, MI 33 484 KAW 3

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 24 623 YAM 4

0547 Kayven Lynn Holton, MI 65 112 HON 6

0043 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 56 10 YAM 7

0395 Carter Snyder Leslie, MI 87 101 YAM 5

0356 Atley Mock Eaton Rapids, MI 78 183 GAS 8
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 11 10 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0167 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 11 712 KTM 1

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 22 21 YAM 3

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 43 263 YAM 2

0396 Jasmin Camp Eaton Rapids, MI 34 12 KTM 4

0254 Grady Woods Albion, MI 55 692 KTM 5
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0534 Eli Ordiway Mt Pleasant, MI 11 659 KAW 1

0679 Luke Dalman Portland, MI 22 536 KTM 2

0423 Bailey Railer Parma, MI 33 2 HON 3

0422 Cody Berning Onondaga, MI 44 788 HON 4

0255 Conner Woods Albion, MI 55 506 YAM 5

0421 Jacob Kenny Onodaga, MI 66 8 HON 6

0241 Brock Dalman Portland, MI 77 757 YAM 7

0252 Collin Woods Albion, MI 88 907 KAW 8

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 99 525 HON 9

0369 Steven Mulcare Lansing, MI 1010 518 SUZ 10

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 1111 33 KAW 11

0347 Trevor Ickes Portland, MI 1212 919 YAM 12

0196 Caleb Vandyke Byron Center, MI 1313 9 HON 13

0253 Talon Hartle Albion, MI 1414 014 YAM 14

0367 Gavyn Gilmour Somerset Center, MI 1515 1 HON 15

0429 Jack Dalman Portland, MI 1616 34 KAW 16

0398 Lucas Vanantwerp Holt, MI 1717 241 KTM 17

0358 Logan Caudill Leslie, MI 1818 234 KAW 18

0424 Carter Foster Leslie, MI 1919 0 YAM 19

0366 Brent Gilmour Somerset Center, MI DNSDNS 16 YAM DNS
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 11 87 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 610 KTM 1

0043 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 22 10 YAM 2
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 11 23 HON 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 22 614 KAW 2

0033 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 33 17 KAW 3

0399 Dayanna Hall Eaton Rapids, MI 54 827 KAW 4

0157 Rylee Howell Lansing, MI 45 908 YAM 5
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0422 Cody Berning Onondaga, MI 11 788 HON 1

0058 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 22 747 KAW 2

0400 Scott Schmock Columbiaville, MI 33 958 KAW 3

0365 Michael Bicksler Harrison Township, MI 44 722 KAW DNS

0151 Rick Osborn Clio, MI DNSDNS 17 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0444 Jason Rhoades Marcellus, MI 11 400 KAW 1

0370 Greg Smereka Davison, MI 22 12 SUZ 2
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 09:33 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

0104 Chase Taylor Montague, MI 21 396 KTM 1

0394 Levi Montgomery Webberville, MI 42 65 HQV 2

0531 Jj Wemigwans Mt. Pleasant, MI 13 611 YAM DNF

0355 Dakota Lichner Saint Clair Shores, MI 34 213 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 11 100 HON 1

0472 Noah Kramarczyk Webberville, MI DNSDNF x KAW DNF
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